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5, 0-65.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Concert Platform: Recitals
by Celebrated Artists
6.30 Melodious Orchestral Music7.0 Theatreland in Musie and
Song
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.438 "Two's Company’: Barmy
and Buck
8. 0 Spotlight on Music: Old
and New Favourites in Modern
Symphonic Style
8.30 Lets Have a Laugh8.45 Songs by Men
9. 1 Dancing Time
10. 0 Evening Serenade
10.30 Close down

[SzZiro SReMouri
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWs
Breakfast Session
8.40 Popular Tunes9,0 Overture Time
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Fer the Old Folks
10. O Devotional Service
10,20 To-day’s Star: Frank Tit-terton
10.30 Harry Leader and his Band
10.45 ACE, TALK; ‘Spring
Cleaning"’
11, 0-11.30 Merry Mixture
72. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music of England
2.30 On the Beat
2.46 "The Todds"
3.0 #£zArranged for the Ballet
"The Gods Go A

_ Begging’(Excerpts)
Handel-Reecham

Carnival Schumann

3.30 To-day’s Feature
4.0 £4"Children of Night"
4.14 Gems of Musical Comedy.
5. 0 The Children’s Hour:
"Coral Island"
5.15-5.30 The Spotlight Is On
6.0 "The Rajah’s Racer"
616 Memories of Irving Berlin
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Opening of 1046 Health
Stamp Campaign by His Excel-
lency the Governor-General
7.45 "Rebecca"
8.11 Stars of the Air
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Those Were the Days" .
Harry Davidson and his Orches-
tra present a Programme of Old-
Time Dance Music
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Serenades
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
410. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Pasteurisa-
tion" 4

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The House
That Margaret Built"
11. 0-11.30 Variety .
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Waltz Time ;

2.15 Lance Fairfax Sings
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 #£Band Stand
3.16 From the BBC; The .Mas-
queraders: A Light Orchestra
Programme

3,30 CLASSICAL HOUR: MHaydn
Quartets
Quartet in D Major, Op, 20,
No, 4 Haydn
"Carnival" Suite, Op. 9

Schumann
4,30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5,30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Opening of 1946 Health
Stamp Campaign by His Excel-
lency the Governor-General
7.16 Book Talk by Dorothy NealWhite
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Geraldo and His Orchestra
Follow the Fleet
7.40 William MeCulloch (vocal
comic)
Old Soldiers Never Lie

Stoddart
7.46 "The Silver Horde"a Oskar Joost Tango Orches-ra
Capricho Nicolas
8.2 Palace of Varieties

BBC Programme
8.32 *Beauvallet." From thebook by Géorgette Heyer9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 "Star for To-night"10. 0 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. 0-65.30 p.m. Strict Tempo
Dance Music
6. 0 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 For the Pianist
5 Popular Music
7,30 Spotlight on Music

eee
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Orchestral Works by Edward
Eigar: (1st of a series)
Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and the
London Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by the Composer
Concerto in B Minor Op, 61
8.50 The BBC Symphony .or-
chestra conducted by Sir Adrian
Boult
Prelude to "The Dream of
Gerontius"

9. 1 A Century of French Music
12. Debussy
Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Fritz Reiner
"Iberia"? Images for Orchestra
9.21 The Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted, by Stokowski
Danses

9. Grand Opera Programme
Music from agner’s Operas:
"Tannhauser"
Overture

10. 0 For the Music Lover
This Week’s Featured Composer:
Edvard Grie
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Lyric Suite Op. 54
10,17 Rauta Waara (soprano)
Solveig’s Slumber Song
10.21 Eileen Joyce shiesSolitary TravellerBrooklet
Butterfly
Melodie
10.30 Close down
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7, 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9, 0 Morning Variety
9,20 Devotional. Service
9,30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music
1,30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

5. 0 £Children’s Hour: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues

Under the
Sea"
5.15-5.80 These Were Hits
6. 0 "The White Cockade"
New 4YZ Feature. A story of
James Stuart, the Old Pretender
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel ,7.0 Opening of 1946 Health
Stamp Campaign by His Excel-
lency the Governor-General
7.15 Book Talk by the , CityLibrarian
7.30 "Beauvallet"
7.54 Kunz Revivals No. 10
8. 0 Music of Mozart
London Phitharmonic OrchestraConductor: Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 40 in G Minor
London Philharmonic Orchestra’
Conductor; Efrem Kurtz
L’Epreuve D’Amour
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Conductor: Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony in D Major ("‘Haff-
mer’) K. 385

The Halle Orchestra. Conductor:
Leslie Heward
Adagio ae Fugue in C Minor,
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9,19 Australian Commentary
9,30 Spotlight Parade of Songs
arranged by Frank Beadle
10, 0 Close down

[a2 poo]
6, Op.m. An Hour With You
ey, The Smile Family
8, 0 Especially for You
9, 0 Midweek Function
9,30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Timess
10.30 New Releases
11. 0 Close down
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News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.
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Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m

1ZB at tes=
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of the Drawing of
Mum’s Big Moment Art Union
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations

|

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Jane) °

4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Early Days in New Zealand
7.15 Officer Croshy
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies
8.65 #£\Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. & Passing Parade: One Left
the Cellar
10, 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Taibot)
10.15 Reserved
41. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay Drawing of Mum’s
Big Moment Art Union
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greeniawns People
11.10 Shopping. Reporter’s Ses-sion (Suzanne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
with Daphne
3. 0 Waltz Time
3.15 Favourites in Song
3.30 Through the Classics
4. 0 Margaret Conducts _-itthe
Women’s World
445 Band Session
5. 0 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.0 £If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Dramatic Interlude
7. 0 Early Days in N.Z.
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
745 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Candle
Snuffer
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Dancing with the Roseland12.0 Close down

(3ZB gurcrce
6.0 London News
"e Breakfast Club with Happi

9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.26 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of tie drawing of
Mum’s Big Moment Art Union
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 hopping Reporter (Eliza-beth "

AFTERNOON;
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session

|4.0 Women's World (Joan)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Early Days in New Zea-
land
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved
9.0 #£=Passing Parade: The TwoPortraits
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session by
the Toff
10.30 Reserved
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

[4ZB
MORNING:

6. 0 London News6,5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Relay of the Drawing ofthe Art Union
10, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3.0 Flanagan and Allen Enter-
tain
3.30 Xavier Cugat and his Wal-dorf-Astoria Orchestra4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Guten?5. 0 unior Quiz Contest

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Good Music i7.0 Early Days in New Zealand:We Remember McKenzie
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Announcement of Talent
uest Prize Winners
9. Passing Parade: The Bend
in the River
10. Dramatic Interlude
10. Hits from the Shows
10.30 Black Ivory11. At Close of Day12 Close downcasac.
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6.0 ae peresatelLonden New
9. 0-9.30 Good RequestSession
9.39
9.30
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Current Ceiling Prices
Close down
EVENING:
VarietyMittens
Early Days in New Zealand
The Lone Ranger
_Mr, Thunder
A Case for Cleveland
The Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood Holi %Passing Parade: The Wily
Motoring Session
Close down

Vocal gems that have held
audiences spellbound! From the
operatic stages of the. world,
8ZB brings you "Gems from
the Opera" at 6.30 this evening.a
"Officer Crosby" brings you a
wealth of humour and common-
sense in another of his interest-
ing cases at 7.15 p.m, Hear this
popular officer of the law, from
your local 2B station to-night.
The intriguin new feature"Popular Fallacies," from 1ZB
at 7.45 p.m. each Wednesday,
is making some of those old
superstitions look rather silly,
For pia 7 he ieee outstand.-ing in ‘radio entertainment,
listen to your local commercial
station at 9.0 p.m., when an-
other splendid half-hour drama-tization in "Passing Parade"
will be presented.


